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Wilcom ES-65 Designer Z: 1.00 Mountains H: 2.64 in   W: 3.77 in

Stitches: 
Colors: 
Color changes:
Stops: 

12842
6
5
6

Machine: 
Trims: 

Tajima
6

Left: 
Right: 
Up: 
Down: 

48.0 mm
47.9 mm
33.1 mm
33.9 mm

EndX: 
EndY: 

0.00 in
0.00 in

Max Stitch: 
Min Stitch: 
Max Jump: 

5.7 mm
0.3 mm
5.7 mm

Colorway: Colorway 1

 #  C  St.  Descr  Code

1. 18 1213 PMS 116 
Yellow

Brand: Madeira Classic 1125
2. 19 1850 PMS 123 

Yellow Gold
Brand: Madeira Classic 1172
3. 10 1986 PMS 151 

Orange
Brand: Madeira Classic 1278
4. 11 1723 PMS 150 

Light 
Brand: Madeira Classic 1155
5. 9 796 PMS 1655 

Dark Orange
Brand: Madeira Classic 1078
6. 12 5272  Black
Brand: Madeira Classic 1000
Total Bobbin:  84.51ft
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